SUNDAY

8:30 30m Planning of activities - Youth Exchange "1 landscapes, 1000 memories in pictures" - France - 21-28/10/2017
DUREE SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
8:30:00
9:30
Getting to know Technical Working in team - how to
10:00 each other / Ice introduction to Presentation and exchange on & . . Photography's . Youth Pass / Self
. pass down a feeling with h Cultural discovery
breaking games / | photography and | the work done the day before hotoaraphy? selection assessment
10:30 expectations image reading photography:
11:30
12:00 Introduction Practlc.a ! exercice New reflexion and work on Working in team - how. to Creating the post . Final evaluation
(program / non by binational ot hy i I pass down a feeling with g Cultural discovery
formal education) couple photograpy n smafl group photography? cards
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00 Games on non Visit to the .. Visit on the Chemin des Presentation of the . Setting Up
£ . Chemin des Nature activity . Cultural discovery P
15:30 ormal education . Dames site supports created exhibiton
Dames site
16:30
Practice of :
17:00 Games on non Photography - Nature activity Practice of Photography - Work on the texte | o discovery
formal education Fi Second work and explanation . Exhibition
17:30 irst work
18:00 Comfy time
18:30 Free time Free time
19:00

20:30

Sport acticity

French evening

European evening

German evening

Board games
evening

Closing Evening

departure

Schedules

Activites

9.30-11.00
11.30-13.00
14.30-16.00
16.30-18.00
Comfy time :
18.00-18.30

Coffee breaks
11.00-11.30

16.00-16.30
Breakfast

08.00-09.00

Lunch
13.00-14.00

Dinner
19.30-20.30




