8:30	30m	Planning of activities - Youth Exchange "1 landscapes, 1000 memories in pictures" - France - 21-28/10/2017							
DURÉE	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:30:00									
9:30		Getting to know each other / Ice breaking games / expectations	Technical introduction to photography and image reading	Presentation and exchange on the work done the day before	Working in team - how to pass down a feeling with photography?	Photography's selection	Cultural discovery	Youth Pass / Self assessment	
10:00									departure
10:30									departure
11:00		COFFEE BREAK							
11:30		Introduction (program / non formal education)	Practical exercice by binational couple	New reflexion and work on photography in small group	Working in team - how to pass down a feeling with photography?	Creating the post cards	Cultural discovery	Final evaluation	Schedules
12:00									Activites
12:30									9.30-11.00
13:00									11.30-13.00
13:30		_			LUNCH BREAK				14.30-16.00
14:00								1	16.30-18.00
14:30		Games on non formal education	Visit to the Chemin des Dames site	Nature activity	Visit on the Chemin des Dames site	Presentation of the supports created	Cultural discovery	Setting Up exhibiton	Comfy time :
15:00									18.00-18.30
15:30									Coffee breaks
16:00		COFFEE BREAK							11.00-11.30
16:30									16.00-16.30
17:00		Games on non formal education	Practice of Photography - First work	Nature activity	Practice of Photography - Second work	Work on the texte and explanation.	Cultural discovery	Exhibition	Breakfast
17:30									08.00-09.00
18:00		Comfy time							Lunch
18:30		Free time Free time							13.00-14.00
19:00	_								Dinner
19:30	DDDEE	DINNER							19.30-20.30
20:00	DINNER		1				Roard comes		
20:30	Welcoming dinner		Sport acticity	French evening	European evening	German evening	Board games evening	Closing Evening	